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OPTICAL PERFORMANCE FOR CASSETTES
PERFORMANCE EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS I.S. 11801, TIA/EIA 568.B3 A WARRANTY VOID P SEAL 15 BROKEN
= - TA/ ‘ A LABEL INFORMATION: EXAMPLE:
— ATTENUATION  ALL MEASURED ACCORDING I.E.C. 61300—3—4; WITH MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO: IS 14763—3, OFSTP—14, IEC 61280—4—1  COMMSCOPE LOGO
— RETURN LOSS ALL MEASURED ACCORDING I.E.C. 61300—3—6; WITH MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO: IS 14763—3, OFSTP—14, IEC 61280—4—1
— SERIAL NUMBER &) commscore
— COMMSCOPE PART NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER A-A/B—B
FOR OM1: ATTENUATION < 1,0dB*, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850 nm AND 1300 nm , , , . PART NUMBER  ORDER NUMBER
- A_A/B_B OR A_B/B_A [FIBER TYPE] MPO to LC
(MM62,5) RETURN LOSS > 20dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850 nm AND 1300 nm — ORDER NUMBER
FOR OM2: ATTENUATION < 1,0dB*, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850 AND 1300
(MM50) RETURN LOSS > 20dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850 nmAND 1300 o — PIBER TYPE & CORNNECTOR TYPE
FOR OM3 ATTENUATION g_o 75dé3* MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850m = & INFORMATION LABEL FOR FIBER PATH
‘ ’ ’ nm 4 TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED CASSETTE
(MM50) RETURN LOSS > 23dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850 nm
FOR 0S2/PC: ATTENUATION < 0.75dB MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 1310 m AND 1550 nm
(SM 9/125) RETURN LOSS > 35dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm
FOR 0S2/APC: ATTENUATION < 0.75dB MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 1310 m AND 1550 nm
(SM 9/125)  RETURN LOSS > 45dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm S INFORMATION [LABEL 5
1 FOAC WARRANTY LABEL 4
* CASSETTE LOSS: EACH CASSETTE CONTAINS 2 CONNECTIONS PER FIBER CHANNEL 2 MPO ADAPTER WITH DUST CAP )
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER 1 INTERFACE HOUSING WITH 6 LC QUAD ADAPTERS 2
STRAIGHT A—A/B-B TYPE PAIR FLIPPED A—B/B—A| ADAPTER COLOR 1 QUICKFIT CASSETTE MODULE WITH COVER, BLACK 1
16712061 MM62.5 (OM1) (LC/PC) 1-1671206—1 BEIGE T TR ltem
167/1206—-2 MM50 (OM2) (LC/PC) 1—16/1206-2 BEIGE " {cM.AHoppers _ COMMSCOPE, INC.
1671206—23 MM50  (OM3)** (LC/PC) 1-1671206—-23 AQUA T N =—=orar
1671206—4 SM (0S2) (LC/PC) 1-1671206—4 BLUE - orc - o S FOCASS QUICK—FIT 2 MPO — 6 LC QUAD
s 1 PLC £ - _ -
1671206—6 SM (0s2) (LC/APC &) 1-1671206—6 GREEN @ :- _
:Nzt(és * _:I: _ _ SIZE DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
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10A e 8 10A 8 DIMENSIONS: T L S ED: AP-l\;bv‘d' Meuler 07-04—-2010 | NAME
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